
 

 
 

SIS/STC/057/2018 – 2019        September 23, 2018 

Name:  ______________________________________________       Grade: 3 Division:_____________ 

Date Sheet for First Term Exam 

Date Day Subject Portion 

07.10.2018 Sunday 
Computer 

Science 

Ch.1-How does a Computer work; Ch.5-More on 

Microsoft Word 

08.10.2018 Monday III Language 

Hindi: पाठ 2-सदा कहना मानो, पाठ 4-तििली की सीख 
(Study CW) 

Tamil:   

G.K.: Ch.No. 11, 12, 13, 14 and 15 

09.10.2018 Tuesday Arabic 
Lesson: 

(Study CW) 

10.10.2018 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

11.10.2018 Thursday 
M. Sc / 

Islamic Studies 

Moral Science: Ch. 7, 12, 14 

Isl. Studies:  Unit 1-L 6, Unit 2-L3 and 6, Unit 3-L2 

14.10.2018 Sunday EVS 
L.No. 4-Our Houses; L.No. 6-Birds and their bodies; 

L.No.7-Nesting habits of birds; L.No.10-Safety and 

First Aid; UAE Worksheet – 2 

15.10.2018 Monday Preparatory Holiday 

16.10.2018 Tuesday II Language 

Malayalam: L.No. 2, 3 and 7 രചന : 'അമ്മ'  

Hindi: पाठ 4-तििली की सीख, पाठ 5- परीलोक की सैर, पाठ 

6- हवा और सूरज व्याकरण - संज्ञा, गिनिी – 1 to 30 
(Study full CW & textbook) 

Sp. Eng: Chapter 7 to 10, Paragraph Writing and 

Reading Comprehension 

17.10.2018 Wednesday Preparatory Holiday 

18.10.2018 Thursday English 

Agra’s Crows, The Cow 

Grammar: Pronouns 

Writing: Importance of sports and games,  How I 

spent my Summer Vacation 

21.10.2018 Sunday Math 
Unit 4-Multiplication; Unit 5-Shapes and Patterns; 

Unit10-Time (Study worksheets, CW and textbook) 

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before Thursday, October 4, 2018.    

 2. Regular classes will continue till 1.40 pm after the exam. (October 7 to October 9) 

3. Exam timing: 8.00 am to 11.30 am (October 11 to October 21) 

4. Open House:  Thursday, November 1, 2018 from 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm 

  ‘We wish you all the best’ 

 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 

 


